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Il Personal Best [l Session Best B Crossing the finish line in pit lane
Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed

6 Albert LLOVERA ESP
PCR SPORT Giand

1 51.740 28.761 7.671 15308 4538 51.740
2 42.844 21.827 6169 14.848 553  1:34.584
3 42.420 21.271 6292 14857 558  2:17.004
IS 41.618 21.087] XY BEERYY] 569  2:58.622
5  43.571 22.084 6.096 15391 544  3:42.193
6  45.488 23.230 6.903 15355 52.1  4:27.681
7 43.683 21.087 6163  16.433 542  5:11.364
1 0 Marc COMAS ESP
PCR SPORT Giand

1 46.812 26.086 IWFElI 14549 50.6 46.812
2 45.398 20.748 9.036 15.614 522  1:32.210
k) 41.685 21.038 6211 IEE®EY 568  2:13.895
4 42.439 20.920 6.886  14.633 55.8  2:56.334
5  42.052 20.758 6.401  14.893 563  3:38.386
6 1:02.819 22.519 25362  14.938 37.7  4:41.205
7 50.963 20.661 6.398 23904 465  5:32.168
1 6 Juan CACERES ESP
PCR SPORT Giand

1 51.988 29.834 7.187 14967 456 51.988
2 44.394 22.673 6799 IMEEXZF] 534  1:36.382
3 43.259 21.896 6.167 15196 548  2:19.641
4 44700 22.807 WY 15345 530  3:04.341
[ 43.971 21.727 6.791 15453 539  3:48.312
6  46.410 22.849 7.661 15900 51.0  4:34.722
21 Alex ESPANOL ESP
ELEGANT DRIVER Giand

1 45.521 24.412 6120  14.989 520 45.521
vl 41.131) 20.3540  5.9510 14.826 Y IR PV TN V)
3 41.785 20.600 6.049 15136 56.7  2:08.437
4 41.780 20.621 5994 15165 56.7  2:50.217
5  41.840 20.610 6.047 15183  56.6  3:32.057
6  42.166 20.949 6309 14908 562  4:14.223
7 42132 20.829 6.063 15240 562  4:56.355
77 Erik FAURA AND
PCR SPORT Giand

1 1:03.317 42.574 6297 IEE®YY] 374  1:.03.317
2 41.186 20.151 6213  14.822 575  1:44.503
&l 41.029 19.878) 6396 14755 57.7  2:25.532
4 1:17.451 56.521 6.176  14.754  30.6  3:42.983
5  45.428 23.821 6.801  14.806 52.1  4:28.411
6 1:02.902 42.387 [X74] 14544 377  5:31.313
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